
FSA Spring Testing Schedule 

If a Testing Group is NOT highlighted, there is NO Afternoon exam that day.  
If a Testing Group is highlighted BLUE their exam will take place in the morning.  
If a Testing Group is highlighted YELLOW their exam will take place as indicated. 
  
The groups are broken up by Major Program, I.B (where applicable), and Honors  

ELA Writing Window Opens April 1-12 

April 8 (Mon): Writing 9th Group A (IB)  
April 9 (Tues): Writing 9th Group B (MP)  / Writing 9th Group C (Hons)  
April 10 (Wed): Writing 10th Group C (Hons)    
April 11 (Thur): Writing 10th Group B (MP)  / Writing 10th Group A (IB)  
April 12 (Fri): Make-ups 9th/10th  
  
Spring Testing Window Opens May 1-28 

May 1 (Wed): FSA Geo Day 1 Group B (MP)  / FSA Geo Day 1 Group A (Hons)  
May 2 (Thur): FSA Geo Day 2 Group B (MP)  / FSA Geo Day 2 Group A (Hons)  
May 3 (Fri): Biology Group B (MP) / Biology Group A (IB)  
  
May 6 (Mon): Make-Up Geo  & Bio  
May 7 (Tues): EOC U.S History Group B (MP) /EOC U.S History Group A (IB/AP) 
May 8 (Wed):  Alg 1 Day 1 (Lib Arts) / Alg 1 Day 1 (Honors)  
May 9 (Thur):   Alg 1 Day 2 (Lib Arts)  / Alg 1 Day 2 (Honors)  
May 10 (Fri): Make-Up Alg 1,Geo, U.S History , Bio  
  
May 13 (Mon): Reading 10th Group B (MP) Day 1 / Reading 10th Group C (Hon) Day 1  
May 14 (Tues): Reading 10th Group B (MP) Day 2 /Reading 10th Group C (Hon) Day 2  
May 15 (Wed): Make-Up Reading 10th Group B (MP)  Alg 1 , Geo , U.S History , Bio 

May 16 (Thur): Reading 9th Group B (MP) Day 1  / Reading 9th Group C (Hons) Day 1  
May 17 (Fri): Reading 9th Group B (MP) Day 2  / Reading 9th Group C (Hons) Day 2  
  
May 20 (Mon): Reading 10th Group A (IB) Day 1  / Reading 9th Group A (IB) Day 1  
May 21 (Tues): Reading 10th Group A (IB) Day 2 /Reading 9th Group A (IB) Day 2 

May 22 (Wed): Make-Up Reading 10th & Reading 9th  
May 23 (Thur):  Make-Up  
May 24 (Fri) : Make-Ups 

May 28th (Tues): Make-Ups 

May 29th (Wed): Make-Ups 
 


